Hartington Surgery FFT Survey Results: June 2025

How likely are you to recommend our GP Practice to friends and family if
they need similar care or treatment?

[ Extremely Likely

"~ Likely
ANSWERS RESPONSES
Extremely Likely 86% 6
Likely 14% 1

7 Answered 0 Skipped




Please tell us the main reason for your choice
ANSWERS DATE

Best surgery we've ever had, the best doctors and staff. Everyone is kind, helpful 10 June 2025 at 09:16

and caring.
Fantastic surgery, all staff wonderful. 6 June 2025 at 16:43
| find any treatment | have at the surgery done in a nice professional manner 6 June 2025 at 16:38

Amazing gps. Understanding. Listen to concerns. No long wait time for

. 6 June 2025 at 16:37
appointments. Just great.

Saw the nurse on time and put me at ease 6 June 2025 at 16:36
I have no complaints . Always get an appointment when needed 6 June 2025 at 16:24
6 Answered 1 Skipped

What impressed you today and why?

ANSWERS DATE

Cleanliness, professionalism and friendliness. 10 June 2025 at 09:16
Time and care, always want to help 6 June 2025 at 16:43
My appointment was quick and the staff very friendly and caring. 6 June 2025 at 16:38
Quick appointment time. Great Doctor. Very kind and caring. 6 June 2025 at 16:37
Same service as always 6 June 2025 at 16:24

5 Answered 2 Skipped
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If you could change one thing about the Surgery, what would it be?

ANSWERS DATE

Honestly, the only thing that comes to mind is to replace that failed double glazing

_ . 10 June 2025 at 09:16
unit in the waiting room :-)

Nothing 6 June 2025 at 16:43

Nothing 6 June 2025 at 16:37

Try running a little bit more on time 6 June 2025 at 16:24
4 Answered 3 Skipped

Please let us know if you are a Patient or a Carer or both

Patient

0% 10% 209 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWERS RESPONSES
Patient 100% 7
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Please let us know if you are happy for us to publish you comments

P Yes, | am happy for ...

No, | am not happy f...

ANSWERS RESPONSES
Yes, | am happy for you to publish my comments 83% 5
No, | am not happy for you to publish my comments 17% 1
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